BUILDING PERMITS - DECEMBER 2014

CITY OF FARMINGTON
BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION

YEARLY COMPARATIVE

TOTAL TO DATE 2014 PERMITS 1222 VALUATION $50,585,975
TOTAL TO DATE 2013 PERMITS 1116 VALUATION $48,863,410
TOTALS TO DATE
CODE DESCRIPTION PERMITS | VALUATION :CE)RSAA;SE VALUATION TO DATE

1 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 8 1,934,408 110 22,013,485
2  MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING 0 0 1 500,000
3 GARAGES/CARPORTS 2 89,193 25 478,272
4  ALT/ADD RESIDENCES 25 65,248 758 3,509,824
5 RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION 0 0 8 32,075
6 OFFICE/PROFESSIONAL 0 0 1 605,000
7 COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL 0 0 9 6,598,112
8 WAREHOUSE 0 0 1 300,000
9  HOTELS/MOTELS 0 0 1 5,800,000
10 ALT/ADD COMMERCIAL 26 637,445 258 9,714,147
11 COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION ] 5,000 8 129,380
12 OTHER 2 20,500 27 403,619
13 NEW CHURCHES 0 0 | 231,000
14 ALT/ADD CHURCHES 2 171,116 14 271,061

GRAND TOTALS 66 $2,922,910( 1222 $50,585,975




BUILDING PERMITS MONTHLY REPORT LEDGER

DATE PERMIT CONTRACTOR

121112014
121112014
121112014
121112014
121172014
121172014
12/1/2014
121212014
121212014
121212014
121212014
121312014
12/3/2014
12/412014
12/4/2014
12/4/2014
121512014
12/5/2014
12/6/2014
12/6/2014
12/8/2014
121812014
12/8/2014
12/8/2014
12/9/2014
12/9/2014
12/110/2014
12/110/2014
12/10/2014
12/10/2014
12/10/2014
12/10/2014
12/110/2014
12/11/2014
12/11/2014
1211212014
12112/2014
12112/2014
12/16/2014
12/16/2014
12/116/2014
12117/2014
12117/2014
12/17/2014
12117/2014
12/17/2014
12117/2014
12/17/2014
12117/2014
12117/2014
12/17/2014

NO.

58193
58194
58195
58196
58197
58198
58199
58200
56201
58202
58203
58204
58205
58206
58207
58210
58208
58209
58211
58212
58213
58214
58215
58216
58218
58219
58217
58220
58221
58222
58223
58224
58225
58226
58227
58228
58229
58230
58231
58232
58233
58234
58235
58236
58237
58238
58239
58240
58241
58242
58243

SERCO FENCING INC

SAN JUAN SIGNS

COPPER CREEK LANDSCAPE
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

E-TERRA CONSTRUCTION
KING'S PRIMO QUALITY
COUNTRYSIDE CONST
FARMINGTON CONSTRUCTION
RAM STUDIOS, INC
STRADLING CONSTRUCTION
ANIMAS VALLEY CONST

XL CONCRETE
CONSOLIDATED CONST

RAM STUDIOS, INC

D &JDOOR

D &JDOOR

HOMEOWNER

ARMSTRONG CONSOLIDATED
SERCO FENCING INC
HOMEOWNER

FARMINGTON CONSTRUCTION
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

IVIE ENTERPRISE INC

SILVER RIDGE DEVELOPMENT
HOMEOWNER

TRIPLE EAGLE CONST
TRIPLE EAGLE CONST

RAM STUDIOS, INC

TERCO CONSTRUCTION
ANIMAS VALLEY CONST

ZIA SUNS GREEN CONST. CO
LA JOLLA CONSTRUCTION
CARANTA CONSTRUCTION CO
NOGEN TOMRER, LLC

J.G. CONSTRUCTION
HOMEOWNER

FENCE TECH, LLC

FENCE TECH, LLC

L & K CONSTRUCTION
HOMEOWNER

NEXIUS FUSION INC.

SUN GLASSLLC

SUN GLASSLLC

SUN GLASSLLC
HOMEOWNER

RAM STUDIOS, INC

FROM: 12/1/2014 TO:

OWNER

ROLAND, KANDIS

THE FLAMINGO BUFFALO
PROCTOR, FREDDIE
HALEY, LAWRENCE
ROGERS, READ
STICKLER, MATT

BLUE DIAMOND AUTO SPA
KING'S PRIMO QUALITY
MOULD, DENNIS/TINA
WECK'S

GONZALES, DENNIS
DAIRY QUEEN

ALTA ENERGY SERVICES, LLC
NORTHSIDE CHURCH
KOZIMOR, JOE
DOMINO'S

NOWAK PROPERTIES
NOWAK PROPERTIES
HAMILTON, MIKE/LAURIE
ENGINE EXCHANGE
ROYAL PAW'S
PETERSON, JENNIE
PIERCE, DAVID
LOVELAND, RONALD
RUIZ, MELINDA
WILSON, DAVID
MONCLOVA, MARTIN
JOHNSON, RAY

SPEC

KANE, GARY

BURNS, HARRY
MURILLO, NICOLE
DOLLAR TREE
HUGHES, DAWN/JASON
KLINE, JOHN

POGUE, BILL

LA DOLCE VITA
NEARLY FAMOUS
FELLOWSHIP OF SPIRIT
MIDDLE FORK SQUARE
FOSS, LESLIE

RUSSO, MICHELLE
FABTEC SOLUTIONS
CAVIN, JOE
WALDROUP, CODY
VELEXINC.

GOLD, NATE

NEWTON, TINA
BINGHAM, JACK
LAUGHLIN, JAY

FIVE SPRINGS PROPERTIES

12/31/2014

3807

214
6720
6001
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1304
5530
6525
4550
2800

104

721
6311
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1310

725
2612
1616
6220
4320
1910

309

410
5002
5013
1140
7307
3100
3608

817
3902
2504

501
4955
6419

N

112
2700
2009
3501
3903
4905
2105

716
1809

614
1204

310
1708
4609
2705

ADDRESS

KNOLLCREST DR
W BROADWAY ST
FOOTJOY DR
WILDWOOD ST
E 27THST
MESA VERDE AVE
E  MAINST
CLUB HOUSE DR
ROWE AVE
E MAINST
E MAINST
E MAINST
SPRING AVE
W 20THST
SPARROWHAWK DR
W MAIN ST
23RD ST
FAIRVIEW AVE - 47
OLD COURSE DR
MAIN ST
DUSTIN AVE
NAVAJO ST
LORENA AVE
EVERGREEN DR
PRIMAVERA DR
RANDOLPH AVE
NAPLES DR
CRESENT DR
TIJERAS AVE
MONARCH ST
WELLINGTON ST
CLIFFSIDE DR
E BROADWAY ST
JANICE PL
CASTLE ROCK CIR
W APACHE ST
W MAIN ST
HUTTON AVE
E 13THST
E  MAINST-I13
N DUSTINAVE
MONTEAGLE DR
W APACHE ST
MCCORMICK SCHOOL R
E MAINST
REILLY AVE
E 36THST
E DODD ST
E  JSTST
ATLANTIC ST
RABBITBRUSH DR

Z m

w=s=z=
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DESCRIPTION CODE VALUATION
WOOD FENCE 4 $432.00
SIGN 10 $1,200.00
BLOCK WALL 4 $2,580.00
DETACHED GARAGE 3 $24,800.00
PRO-PANEL FENCE 4 $536.00
DRYWALL REPAIR 4 $500.00
COMMERCIAL REMODEL 10 $119,000.00
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE 1 $251,875.00
CIL FENCE 10 $2,250.00
INTERIOR REMODEL 10 $92,000.00
SIGN 10 $455.00
TENANT IMPROVEMENT 10 $70,000.00
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE 1 $312,310.00
RAMP 14 $700.00
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE 1 $184,805.00
SIGN 10 $1,159.00
PITCHED ROOF 10 $9,180.00
BUILT-UP ROOF 10 $10,000.00
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE 1 $426,808.00
COMMERCIAL ADDITION 10 $124,612.00
PRIVACY FENCE 10 $880.00
INTERIOR REMODEL 4 $1,000.00
DEMOLITION TOBUSINESS 10 $3,000.00
METAL ROOF 4 $3,500.00
BLOCK FENCE 4 $5300.00
C/L FENCE 4 $1,400.00
PERMIT RENEWAL 12 $500.00
INTERIOR REMODEL 10 $25,300.00
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE 1 $226,050.00
STORAGE SHED 4 $720.00
DOORS 4 $1500.00
DOORS/WINDOWS 4 $4,000.00
SIGN 10 $15,720.00
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 4 $21,700.00
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE 1 $223,040.00
CARPORT 3 $64,393.00
TENANT IMPROVEMENT 10 $20,000.00
SIGN 10 $500.00
CHURCH ADDITION 14 $170,416.00
PARTITION WALL 10 $31,247.00
STORAGE SHED 4 $960.00
VINYL FENCE 4 $500.00
C/L FENCE 10 §$1,075.00
INTERIOR REMODEL 4 $1,500.00
STORAGE SHED 4 $500.00
CELL TOWER 12 $20,000.00
DOOR 4 $1,400.00
WINDOW 4 $900.00
WINDOWS 4 $6,700.00
METAL ROOF 4 $1,000.00
SIGN 10  $4,115.00



DATE PERMIT CONTRACTOR

1211712014
12/18/2014
12/18/2014
12/19/2014
12119/2014
12/19/2014
1212212014
12122/2014
12/22/2014
12/22/2014
12/23/2014
1212912014
12120912014
12/30/2014
12/31/2014

NO.

58244
58245
58246
58247
58248
58249
58250
58251
58252
58253
58254
58255
58256
58257
58258

RAM STUDIOS, INC

SAN JUAN SIGNS
QUINTANA'S STUCCO, LLC
DAYSTAR ENTERPRISES
DAYSTAR ENTERPRISES
JAYNES CORPORATION
AFFORDABLE ROOFING
HOMEOWNER

BASIN CONSTRUCTION
AMERICAN FENCE CO
SAN JUAN SIGNS

R A C INTERNATIONAL
ABSOLUTELY EVERYTHING
THE ROOFER

WINTERS CONSTRUCTION

OWNER

SAGE YOGA STUDIO
BURGER KING
MASCARENAS, LLOYD
PADILLA ENTERPRISES
PADILLA ENTERPRISES
PRESBYTERIAN MEDICAL SER
FOLEY, KAREN
WESTERLING, NICA

SJ MEDICAL FOUNDATION
SEATON, SHANNON
PARTNERS ASSISTED LIVING
THE JOURNEY CHURCH
SMAGACZ, ANTHONY

DART, FRANK

MCKINNEY, PHIL

5150
4450
3902
4804
4805
1001

105
4113

710
1002

11
1901
1324
5805

110

ADDRESS

COLLEGE BLVD

E  MAINST
HIGHLAND VIEW DR
EMERALD DR
EMERALD ST

W BROADWAYST-C

E TWILIGHT DR
SKYLINE DR

S LAKEAVE
DELHI TERRACE

N BEHREND AVE
MURRAY DR
SMITH LN
RAVELLA DR

E MAINST

DESCRIPTION

SIGN

SIGN

STUCCO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
TENANT IMPROVEMENT
METAL ROOF

WIRE FENCE

MEMBRANE ROOF

C/L FENCE

BUILDING SIGN
DEMOLITION TO BUSINESS
INTERIOR REMODEL
SHINGLES

TENANT IMPROVEMENT

10
10
4
1
1
10
4
4
10
4
10
11
10
4
10
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CODE VALUATION

$252.00
$2,200.00
$4,000.00
$158,700.00
$150,820.00
$70,000.00
$1,400.00
$520.00
$9,500.00
$400.00
$600.00
$5,000.00
$3,200.00
$2,300.00
$20,000.00



